Gas Filtration Housings
Description
The AETE series filter housings are
designed for the filtration of inert, non-
toxic gas with flows up to 250 scfm/
150 m3⁄ h.
• Typical applications include Ar, N2, He,
and CDA

AETE Filter Housing
Data Sheet H66a
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Cartridge Length L1 L2 Surface Finish (Ra)
(in / mm) (in / mm) (in / mm) (µin / µm)
AETE11G7039-16 10 / 254 14.6 / 370 12.2 / 310 16 / 0.4
AETE12G7039-16 20 / 508 24.4 / 620 22.0 / 560 16 / 0.4
AETE11G7039-10 10 / 254 14.6 / 370 12.2 / 310 10 / 0.25
AETE12G7039-10 20 / 508 24.4 / 620 22.0 / 560 10 / 0.25
Pressure Drop vs. Gas Flow Rate
11.6"
295 mm
L1